

March 25, 2020

## COVID-19 Code Allowables Now on iLinkBlue

Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Louisiana is working to keep you updated on the continuing developments around treating patients for the novel coronavirus (COVID-19). Providers can now view allowable charges on iLinkBlue ([www.BCBSLA.com/ilinkblue](http://www.BCBSLA.com/ilinkblue)) for the COVID-19-related codes listed below.

- **U0002** - effective for dates of service on and after February 4, 2020
- **87635** - effective for dates of service on and after March 13, 2020

To access these allowable charges on iLinkBlue, choose the "Payments" menu option, then choose the appropriate tool option:

- Professional Provider Allowable Charges Search
- Outpatient Facility Allowable Charges Search

For the "Select a date" field, enter the date of service. Note: Dates prior to the effective dates shown above will not have an allowable charge.

To stay informed as we work through changes to meet your needs during this health crisis, be sure to check out our [COVID-19 Provider Resources](#) page. We are continually updating it as new information develops.

## Contact Us

If you have questions about the billing of COVID-19, you may send an email to our Provider Relations department at [provider.relations@bcbsla.com](mailto:provider.relations@bcbsla.com). Please put "COVID-19 Billing" in the subject line.

## Need Access to iLinkBlue?

If you would like to sign up for iLinkBlue, go to [www.BCBSLA.com/providers](http://www.BCBSLA.com/providers) > Electronic Services, email [EDIServices@bcbsla.com](mailto:EDIServices@bcbsla.com) or call 1-800-216-BLUE (1-800-216-2583).